Edgar Filing: PPL Corp - Form 4

PPL Corp Form 4 May 05, 20 FORN Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	A 4 his box nger to 16. or Filed pure Section 17(a	IENT OF suant to S a) of the I	Wa F CHAN Section T Public U	nshington NGES IN SECUF 16(a) of th	, D.C. 20 BENEF RITIES ne Securit ding Con	549 ICIA ties E	L OW Exchang y Act of	COMMISSION NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, f 1935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated burden ho response	ours per	
(Print or Type	Responses)										
Klingensmith Rick L Symbol				er Name and Ticker or Trading orp [PPL]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (N	/iddle)	3. Date of	of Earliest T	ransaction			(Chec	ck all applicat	ole)	
(Month/ TWO N. NINTH STREET 05/01/2				h/Day/Year) 1/2014				Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) President of a PPL Subsidiary			
				nendment, Date Original onth/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)											
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemo Execution any (Month/Da	ed Date, if	3.	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac sposed	quired l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price \$	(Instr. 5 and 4)			
Stock	05/01/2014			M <u>(1)</u>	34,350	А	ф 31.93	57,389	D		
Common Stock	05/01/2014			S <u>(1)</u>	34,350	D	\$ 34	23,039	D		
Common Stock	05/01/2014			M <u>(1)</u>	16,000	А	\$ 31.17	39,039	D		
Common Stock	05/01/2014			S <u>(1)</u>	16,000	D	\$ 34.25	23,039	D		
Common Stock								102.118 <u>(2)</u>	Ι	Held in trust pursuant to	

Edgar Filing: PPL Corp - Form 4

]	the Employee Stock Ownership Plan		
Reminder: Re	port on a sepa	rate line for each class	s of securities benefic	Persons informat required	who r tion co to res a curr	espond ntained pond ui	ectly. to the collec in this form nless the for nlid OMB cor	are not m	EC 1474 (9-02)		
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)											
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	ctionDerivative Securities		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 31.93	05/01/2014		M <u>(1)</u>		34,350	<u>(3)</u>	01/21/2019	Common Stock	34,350	
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 31.17	05/01/2014		M <u>(1)</u>		16,000	<u>(4)</u>	01/20/2020	Common Stock	16,000	
D											

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Klingensmith Rick L TWO N. NINTH STREET ALLENTOWN, PA 18101			President of a PPL Subsidiary					

Signatures

/s/Frederick C. Paine, as Attorney-In-Fact for Rick L. Klingensmith

05/05/2014

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This Form 4 report reflects the exercise of 50,350 stock options and sale of underlying shares pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan, dated August 15, 2013.
- (2) Total includes the reinvestment of dividends.
- (3) Represents the exercise of a total grant of 34,350 stock options. The 34,350 options vested in three equal installments on January 22, 2010, January 22, 2011 and January 22, 2012.
- (4) Represents the exercise of 16,000 stock options from a total grant of 32,040 options. The 32,040 options vested in three equal installments on January 21, 2011, January 21, 2012 and January 21, 2013.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.